
DATE :- 14/07/2025 

SR. NO.NAME 

1 

2 

1 

Pardeep 

Anu 

Alsiha Yadav 

Raj Yadav 

Anamika 

CONVENOR 

1/7723 

REGISTRATION ID 

|251104633 

251045772 

|251125319 

|251123573 

251073671 

G.G.J. GOVT. COLLEGE, HISAR 

UG-I| PHYSICAL MERIT PERFORMA 

CLASS 

DOB 

3/6/2007 

|28/02/2008 

30/03/2006 

1/1/2007 

16/08/2007 

CATEGORY 

SC 

HOGC 

General 

BC-B 

BC-B 

BC-B 

SC 

SC 

ADMITTED CTG. 

MATtE MATICS 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

3- Kona 

HOGC 

HOGC 

BC-B 

BC-B 

SC 

* DSC, ESM & DA- No candidates appeared in these categories 

WTG. 
NSS/NCc/scoUT/ 

12TH % SPORTS/TALENT/co 

Soshuseta 

89.4 

92 

73.2 

AlOC, BC-A, EWS (AIOC & HOGC)_ No seats avialable in these categories 

58.2 

84.6 

MMERCE 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

PRINCIPAL 

WTG. 

RURAL TOTAL% 

5 94.4 

92 

73.2 

58.2 

84.6 
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